Active Chilled Beams
T 2.4/10/EN/1
Type DID604
Air discharge four way
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com

Nozzles in three sizes to optimise induction. Water-side
connecting tails with 12 mm outer diameter plain end.
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: DID604 -DE -LR -4 -M -VR -A1 / 1193 × 593 / P1 / RAL 9016 / G1 / LE
Beam options:
– Water-side connecting tails with G½” external thread,
flat end seal
– With adjustable control blades to control the
air discharge direction
Materials
Face frame, casing and induced air grille made of galvanised
sheet steel. Nozzle plate made of sheet steel. Heat
exchanger made of copper tubes and formed aluminium fins.
Control blades made of polypropylene, flame retardant (V0)
to UL 94.
Visible surfaces of the face of the beam powder-coated
white (RAL 9010) or other RAL colour. Heat exchanger
optionally black (RAL 9005). Nozzle plate black (RAL 9005).
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
ch
an
ge
 ·
Al
l r
ig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
 ©
 T
RO
X
G
m
bH
 (2
/2
01
0)
16
Order Details
Order code
DID604 - DE - LR - 4 - M - VR - A1
ype
Induced air grille
-LR Perforated metal (circular holes)
Heat exchanger
-2 Two pipe system
-4 Four pipe system
ozzle variant
-Z
-M
-G
Arrangement of the
water connections
-VR Front right
-HL Rear left
ater connections
Pipe end Ø12 mm, smooth,
no entry required
-A1 External thread G½”,
flat end seal ¹ Colours in RAL CLASSIC collection
1193 × 593 / P1
verall face dimensions for